
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0982703007012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 30,741

CAMA #: 098 27 0 30 07 012 00 0 00
Sec: 27 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

KEYS00037
KEYS JOYCE R TRUST

    

Owner: KEYS JOYCE R TRUST Legal:  BRENTWOOD RD LOT 76 WEST HILLS SUB NO 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 351544

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,251.75 2,251.75 4,503.50

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202781373-1 11/20/2023

2,251.75 0.00

11/20/2023

0.00

1 2,251.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,251.75

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202918404-1 05/31/2024

2,265.32 0.00

05/30/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,251.75

0.00

13.57

**********

2,265.32

Kansas Secured

Check #Name/Amnt: 33207590            Kansas Secured                        2265.32

Grand Totals 2,251.75 2,251.75 13.57 4,517.07

4,517.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/6/2025 9:39:48 AM


