	County TREASURER t: TOPEKA CITY 001	9/9/2025 6:53:0 ⁻ Value: 30,741	1 PN
Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 30 741	
		50,741	
00			
Twn: 11	Rgn: 15		
	Legal: BRENTWOOD RD L	OT 76 WEST HILLS SUB NO 2	
		Twn: 11 Rgn: 15	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,251.75	2,251.75	4,503.50
2023	RL	351544	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202781373-1	11/20/2023	11/20/2023	1	2,251.75	0.00	0.00	2,251.75	Lockbox Payments	
2,251.75	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import	
202918404-1	05/31/2024	05/30/2024	2	0.00	2,251.75	13.57	2,265.32		
2,265.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Kansas Secured		
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 33207590	Kansas Secure	b	2265.32					
Grand Totals				2,251.75	2,251.75	13.57	4,517.07		
4,517.07	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00